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REGION POINT OF CONTACT CONTACT INFORMATION 

I Erika Koizumi Boston Regional Office 
10 Causeway Street Third Floor 
Boston, MA 02222 
(617) 994-8206 
Erika.Koizumi@hud.gov 

II Henry Comas New York Regional Office 

26 Federal Plaza 

Room 3541 

New York, NY 10278 

212 –542-7116  
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Henry.comas@hud.gov 

III John McLaughlin Philadelphia Regional Office 
100 Penn Square East 
Philadelphia, PA 19107 
(215) 430-6647 
John.C.McLaughlin@hud.gov 

IV Camille Volper Atlanta Regional Office 
40 Marietta Street NW 
Atlanta, GA 30303 
(678) 732-2009 
Camille.A.Volper@hud.gov 
 
 

V Daniel Huyck Detroit Field Office 
McNamara Federal Building 
477 Michigan Ave. 
Floor 16 
Detroit, MI 48226 
(P) 313-234-7327 
(F) 313-226-5611 
Daniel.j.huyck@hud.gov 

VI C. Lyn Larson Tulsa Field Office 

110 West 7th Street, Suite 1110 

Tulsa, PK 74119 

(P) 918-292-8915 

(F) 918-292-2983 

c.lyn.larson@hud.gov 

VII Enrique Shaw Kansas City Regional Office 
400 State Avenue, Suite 200 
Kansas City, Kansas 66101 
O: 913-551-5450 
C: 913-596-8172 
Enrique.r.shaw@hud.gov 

VIII Jennifer Olson Helena Field Office 
Paul G. Hatfield US Courthouse 
901 Front Street Suite 1300 
Helena, MT 59626 
(406) 449-5052 
Jennifer.H.Olson@hud.gov 
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IX Robert Jamieson  San Francisco Regional Office 
One Sansome Street, Suite 1200 
San Francisco, CA 94104 
(415) 489-6480 
Robert.A.Jamieson@hud.gov 

X Hamdi Mohamed Seattle Regional Office 
Federal Office Building 
909 1st Ave, Suite 200 
Seattle, WA 98104 
(206) 220-5362 
Hamdi.A.Mohamed@hud.gov 

 


